
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
91 
92 
2 

25 
90 
7 

23 
9 

11 
30 
19 
58 
12 
94 
17 
8 

18 
67 
15 
99 
95 
6 

24 

Driver 
Lucas Fecury 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Harley Keeble (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Ayrton Houk 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Brenden Cooley (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Benchmark Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 

Best Tm 
2:08.3395 
2:08.3792 
2:08.4509 
2:08.4621 
2:08.5467 
2:08.6924 
2:08.6966 
2:08.8250 
2:09.0363 
2:09.0456 
2:09.3217 
2:09.3758 
2:09.4022 
2:09.6051 
2:09.6432 
2:09.8259 
2:10.2893 
2:10.5593 
2:10.6224 
2:11.0033 
2:11.3787 

Diff 

0.0397 
0.1114 
0.1226 
0.2072 
0.3529 
0.3571 
0.4855 
0.6968 
0.7061 
0.9822 
1.0363 
1.0627 
1.2656 
1.3037 
1.4864 
1.9498 
2.2198 
2.2829 
2.6638 
3.0392 

Gap 

0.0397 
0.0717 
0.0112 
0.0846 
0.1457 
0.0042 
0.1284 
0.2113 
0.0093 
0.2761 
0.0541 
0.0264 
0.2029 
0.0381 
0.1827 
0.4634 
0.2700 
0.0631 
0.3809 
0.3754 

Best Speed 

112.595 
112.560 
112.497 
112.488 
112.414 
112.286 
112.283 
112.171 
111.987 
111.979 
111.740 
111.693 
111.670 
111.496 
111.463 
111.306 
110.910 
110.681 
110.627 
110.306 
109.990 

- 
- 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap timeElite Engines Grand Prix 

USF2000 

USF2000 Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

6/20/2025 09:55 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Lochie Hughes 6/16/2023 2:07.8964 (112.985)
Race Record: Danny Dyszelski 6/17/2023 2:08.8197 (112.175)
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